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

[ ] Hot Water-Steam  [_] None [ ] TV Antenna ] Sump Pump

[] Baseboard

] Security System

] Sprinkler Lawn
] Air Exchanger

Interior Features|

Total # of Units: Total # of Rooms in Bldg: Total # of Bedrooms in Bldg:

Total # of Full Baths: ___ Total # of Half Baths: __ 3 Bdm Unitin Bldg (Y/N): __ Bsmt (Y/N):____
Floor # | # Rooms | # Bdrms | # Baths | Sec Deposit $ Rent $ Lease Exp Date

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 1 - Appliances:

Unit 1 - Tenant Pays:

Unit 2 - Appliances:

Unit 2 - Tenant Pays:

[ ] Stove

[] Refrigerator

[ ] Washer

] Dryer

[ ] Dishwasher

[ ] Microwave

[ ] Disposal

] Compactor

[] Central Air

] Window Air Unit
[] Fireplace - Gas
[] Fireplace - Wood
[] Garage / Space

L] All Utilities
[] Electric

[ ] Gas

[ ] Heat

[] Parking

[ ] Water

[] Scavenger
[] Other

[ ] Stove

[] Refrigerator

[ ] Washer

] Dryer

[] Dishwasher

[ ] Microwave

[] Disposal

] Compactor

[ ] Central Air

] Window Air Unit
[] Fireplace - Gas
[] Fireplace - Wood
[] Garage / Space

L] All Utilities
[] Electric

[ ] Gas

[ ] Heat

[] Parking

[ ] Water

[] Scavenger
[] Other




Unit 3 - Appliances:

Unit 3 - Tenant Pays:

Unit 4 - Appliances:

Unit 4 - Tenant Pays:

[ ] Stove [ ] All Utilities [ ] Stove [ ] All Utilities
] Refrigerator [] Electric ] Refrigerator [] Electric
[ ] Washer [ ] Gas [ ] Washer [ ] Gas
] Dryer [ ] Heat ] Dryer [ ] Heat
[ ] Dishwasher [] Parking [] Dishwasher [] Parking
] Microwave ] Water ] Microwave ] Water
[] Disposal [] Scavenger [] Disposal [] Scavenger
[] Compactor [] Other [] Compactor [] Other
[ ] Central Air [ ] Central Air
[ ] Window Air Unit [ ] Window Air Unit
[] Fireplace - Gas [] Fireplace - Gas
] Fireplace - Wood ] Fireplace - Wood
[] Garage / Space [] Garage / Space
Bath Amenities: Basement:
[ ] MBR-Full (] Sep Shower [ ]Full [] Unfinished
[ ] MBR - Half [] Handicap Access [] Partial [] Crawl
[] Shared Master Bath [] Steam Shower [] Walk-out [] English
[ Whirlpool [ ] Double Sink [] Finished [ ]Slab
[ ] Bidet ] Partially Finished [ ] None

[Taxes and Financial Information|

Tax Year: Annual Taxes: Property Tax Exemptions:
Annual Expenses $: Annual Income $:
Heat Water/Sewer Total Rents
Gas Main./Repairs Misc. Income
Electricity Janitorial
Mgmt Fee Miscellaneous Gross Income
Insurance
Scavenger Gross Expenses Net Income

IMisc. Information|

Isthe Owner a Real Estate Agent (Y/N):

Showing Contact Phone #s: 1% 2"d:

Special Showing Instructions:
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